

⌘

C.A.No. 5168 OF 2000

ITEM No.6

Court No. 1

SECTION XVI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos. 3 & 6 in Civil Appeal No.5168/2000

SANCHAYANI SAVINGS INVESTMENT(I) LT.&ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS

Respondent (s)

(For directions and modification of Court's order dated
18.9.2001) (With office report)

Date : 01/04/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.P. SETHI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s)

Mr. S.V. Deshpande,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee,Adv.

Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. J. Kar, Adv.

Mrs. Sumita Mukherjee,Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

...L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

The counter shall be filed within two days. Two
weeks thereafter for rejoinder. List after four weeks.

.SP1

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master