

t

C.A.No. 5168 OF 2000
ITEM No.1

Court No. 2

SECTION XVI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 7-11 In Civil Appeal No.5168/2000

SANCHAYANI SAVINGS INVESTMENT(I) LT.&ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS

Respondent (s)

(For impleadment as party respondent and exemption from filing OT and appointment of special officer and office report)

Date : 15/07/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s) Mr. S.V. Deshpande, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee, Adv.

For St. of W.Bengal M/s Rana Mukherjee, Siddharth Gautam and
Goodwill Indeevar, Advs.

For RR Nos. 3-5 Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

For RBI Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Ms. Manisha & Ms. Maya, Advs.

in IA 7 Mr. G.K. Bansal, and Ms. Mala Kapoor, Advs.

For Applicants Mr, B.B. Sawhney, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mohd. A. Siddiqui and Ms. Indra Sawhney, Advs.

Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Interlocutory Application Nos. 7 and 8 seeking impleadment is allowed.
List on 22nd July, 2003.

KALYANI (JANKI BHATIA)
COURT MASTER