

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.10-11 in Civil Appeal No.5168/2000

SANCHAYANI SAVINGS INVESTMENT(I) LT.&amp;ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL &amp; ORS

Respondent (s)

(For appointment of Special Officer and for  
exemption from filing O.T. and Office Report )

Date : 23/01/2004 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s) Mr. T.R. Andhyarujina, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S.V. Deshpande, Adv.  
Mrs. Anuradha Rustagi, Adv.

Mr. Ajit Kumar Pande, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Sen, Adv.  
Mr. Rana s. Biswas, Adv.  
Mrs. Sarla Chandra, Adv.Mr. Rana Kukherjee, Adv.  
Mr. Siddharth Gautam, Adv.  
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.  
Ms. Manisha, Adv.  
Ms. Maya, Adv.

Ms. Arundhati, Adv.

Mr. Dushyant A. Dave, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Bansal, Adv.  
Mr. G.K. Bansal, Adv.Mr. B.B. Sawhney, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.Mr. Mohd. A. Siddiqui, Adv.  
Mr. Ritesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.  
Mr. Himanshu Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Brij Kishor Shah, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this matter on 3rd February, 2004.

(A.S. BISHT) (PROMILA NAGPAL)  
COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER