

D

C.A.No. 5168 OF 2000
ITEM No.MM-17

Court No. 1

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 23 in Civil Appeal No.5168/2000

SANCHAYANI SAVINGS INVESTMENT(I) LT.&ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS

Respondent (s)

(Appln. (s) for directions)

Date : 14/10/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant (s)

Mr. S.V. Deshpande,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. adv.
Mr. C.K. Sasi, Adv. (For Applicant)

Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee,Adv. (NP)

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv. (NP)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv. (NP)

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R.,Adv.

Mr. G.K. Bansal,Adv.

Ms. Indra Sawhney,Adv. (NP)

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

Mr. Ajit Kumar Pande,Adv. (NP)

Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri,Adv. (NP)

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv. (NP)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The matter is coming up for hearing on 1st November, 2004. Till then there shall be no arrest

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master