

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5168 OF 2000

SANCHAYANI SAVINGS INVESTMENT(I) LT.&ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions & intervention,permission to submit additional document(s),

clarification/modification of court's order and office report))

With I.A.No....(Appln. For Directions)

WITH CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 389 of 2004 In C.A. 5168/2000

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s))

(With office report)

Date: 21/04/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For parties:

Mr. S.V. Deshpande,Adv.

Mr. G.K. Bansal, Adv.

For the applicant

Mr. Dinesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.

in IA.27

Mr. Atyab Siddiqui, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

for applicant

Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Sheo Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Bhanu Pratap Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Chatterjee, Adv.

Mr. A.N. Bardayar, Adv.

Ms. Suparna Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.

St.of Chhattisgarh

Ms. Deepti Singh, Adv.

Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. G.S. Chatterjee, Adv.

For contemnor

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.

In IA 7

Mr. Sanjay Bansal, Adv.

Mr. G.K. Bansal, Adv.

Mr. B.B. Sawhney, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mohd.A.Siddqui, Adv.

Mr. Aman Verman, Adv.

Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Dewan, Adv.

for M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co., Adv.

Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

St.of W.B.

Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Gautam, Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri ,Adv.

RBI

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R. ,Adv

Ms. Manisha Singh, Adv.

Mr.Srinjoy Banerjee, Adv.

Mr.Shanta Pandey, Adv.

Mr. K.Parasasran, Sr. Adv.

Mr. T.Raja ,Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar ,Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu ,Adv.

for the applicant

Mr. Makarand D. Adkar, Adv.

Mr. S.D. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh ,Adv.

Mr. Ashiesh Kumar ,Adv.

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma ,Adv.

IA 17

Mr. Ajit Kumar Pande ,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Choudhary ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

This matter is adjourned to Tuesday, i.e.26th April, 2005. To be listed as first item.

Mr. Sudipto Sen to be present in Court on that day. His counsel to convey our order to

him immediately.

(Sheetal Dhingra)

Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master