

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS. 40-42 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5168 OF 2000

SANCHAYANI SAVINGS INVESTMENT(I) LT.&ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment as party respondent and directions and intervention)

Date: 01/09/2006 This Appeal was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.V. Deshpande, Adv.

Mr. Anoop G. Chowdhry, Sr. Adv.

Ms. June Chowdhry, Adv.

Mr. Sidharth Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. Ashish Sethi, Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Ashu Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. H.S. Bhatti, Adv.

Mr. G.K. Bansal, Adv.

For applicant in IA.40: Mr. Manish Pitale, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

For Applicant in IA 41

Mr. M.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Satyajit A. Desai, Adv.

Mrs. Anagha S. Desai, Adv.

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, Adv.

For Applicant in IA 42

Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Vishal Anand, Adv.

Mr. Avinash Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Manish P.S. Chouhan, Adv.

Mrs. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

...2/-

- 2 -

For Respondent(s)

For Special Officer:

Mr. L. Nageshwar Rao, Sr. Adv.

Mr. C.K. Sasi, Adv.

Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Gautam, Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

Ms. Manisha Singh, Adv.

Mr. Srinjoy, Adv.

Mr. B.B.Sawhney, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

Mr. S.N.Bhat, Adv.

Mr. Abhish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ajit Kumar Pande, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ashiesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Srivastava, Adv.  
Ms. Suparna Srivastava, Adv.  
Ms. Pooja Matlani, Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Raghavan, Adv.  
Mr. T.Raja, Adv.

Mr. A.N.Bardiyar, Adv.

Mr. Raja Chatterjee, Adv.  
Mr. Sachin Das, Adv.  
Ms. Rajni Bhagat, Adv.  
Mr. G.S.Chatterjee, Adv.

Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.  
for M/s Suresh A.Shroff & Co., Adv.

Mr. B.S.Banthia, Adv.  
Mr. Naveen Sharma, Adv.

...3/

- 3 -

Mr. K.N. Madhusoodhanan, Adv.

Mr. R. Sathish, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

Ms. Hema Sahu, Adv.

Mr. C.L.Sahu, Adv.

Mr. P.V.Dinesh, Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Gupta, Adv.

Mr. S.M. Jadhav, Adv.

Mr. Brij Kishor Sah, Adv.

Mr. Farrukh Rasheed, Adv.

Mr. S.Kamran Razvi, Adv.

Mr. V.N.Raghupathy, Adv.

Ms. Suruchi Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. Ayushya Kumar, Adv.

For Akruti Venture

Mr. Shekharprit Jha, Adv.

Mr. A.K.Roy, Adv.

Mr. Bipin Kumar Jha, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Pavan Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A. No. 40

file rejoinder affidavit. Counsel for the applicant prays for time to Put up on 7th

September, 2006 before which date the rejoinder must be filed.

September, 2006 alongwith the I.As. No.41 and 42 shall also be placed for hearing on 7th

main matter.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master

Court Master