

ITEM NO.30

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5168 OF 2000

SANCHAYANI SAVINGS INVESTMENT(I) LT.&ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and intervention and impleading party and permission to submit additional documents and clarification/modification of Court's Order and intervention and exemption from filing O.T. and annexure)

ITEM No. 1 of the 17th Status Report

ITEM No. 4(a) of the 17th Status Report

ITEM No. 4(b) of the 17th Status Report

ITEM No. 4(c) of the 17th Status Report

ITEM No. 5 of the 17th Status Report

ITEM No. 6(a) of the 17th Status Report

ITEM No. 6(b) of the 17th Status Report

ITEM No. 6(c) of the 17th Status Report

ITEM No. 6(d) of the 17th Status Report

ITEM No. 6(e) of the 17th Status Report

ITEM No. 7 of the 17th Status Report

WITH CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 389 of 2004 in C.A.No.5168 of 2000

(With appln.(s) for permission to submit additional documents and office report)

Date: 19/01/2007 This Appeal was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.V. Deshpande, Adv.

Mr. Anoop G. Chowdhry, Sr. Adv.

Ms. June Chowdhry, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sidharth Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. Ashish Sethi, Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Reepak Kansal, Adv.

Mr. H.S. Bhati, Adv.

Mr. G.K. Bansal, Adv.

For the applicant

Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.

Mr. L.R. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Vivek Singh, Adv.

2

For applicant in IA 40

Mr. Manish Pitale, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Agarwal, adv.

For applicant in IA 43

Mr. Manish Pitale, Adv.

& 47/2006

Mr. C.S. Ashri, adv.

in I.A. 44/2006

Mr. Uday U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Manish Pitale, Adv.

Mr. Indranil Damle, Adv.

Mr. C.S. Ashri, Adv.

in I.A. 46/2006,

Mr. Harish Dangre, Adv.

48/2006 & 49/2006

Mr. C.S. Ashri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee, Adv.

For Special Officer:
Mr. L. Nageswara Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. C.K. Sasi, Adv.

Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Gautam, Adv.
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

For Deepti Promoters
Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Awani Kr. Roy, Adv.
Mr. Rauf Rahim, Adv.

Mr. M.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Satyajit A. Desai, Adv.
Mr. Amol N. Suryawanshi, Adv.
Mr. Vikram Saluja, Adv.
Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, Adv.

MR. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. S.C. Ghosh, Adv.

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.
Ms. Pinky Anand, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.
Ms. Manisha Singh, Adv.
Mr. Srinjoy, Adv.

Mr. B.B. Sawhney, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

For intervenor Mr. Vishal Anand, Adv.

Mr. Avinash Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyaya, Adv.

Mr. S.N.Bhat, Adv.

Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.

3

Mr. Ajit Kumar Pande, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ashiesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Srivastava, Adv.

Ms. Suparna Srivastava, Adv.

Ms. Pooja Matlani, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Raghavan, Adv.

Mr. T.Raja, Adv.

Mr. A.N.Bardiyar, Adv.

Mr. Raja Chatterjee, Adv.

Mr. Sachin Das, Adv.

Ms. Rajni Bhagat, Adv.

Mr. G.S.Chatterjee, Adv.

Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.

for M/s Suresh A.Shroff & Co., Advs.

Mr. B.S.Banthia, Adv.

Mr. Naveen Sharma, Adv.

Mr. M.N. Rao, Adv.

Mr. N.S.Bhattad, Adv.

Mr. Vikram Saluja, Adv.

Mr. Satyajit Desai, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

Ms. Hema Sahu, Adv.

Mr. C.L.Sahu, Adv.

Mr. P.V.Dinesh, Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Gupta, Adv.

Mr. S.M. Jadhav, Adv.

Mr. Brij Kishor Sah, Adv.

Mr. Farrukh Rasheed, Adv.

Mr. S.Kamran Razvi, Adv.

Mr. V.N.Raghupathy, Adv.

4

Ms. Suruchi Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. Ayushya Kumar, Adv.

For intervenor:

Ms. Anagha S. Desai, Adv.

Mr. Amol Suryawanshi, Adv.

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, Adv.

For Akroti Venture

Mr. Shekharprit Jha, Adv.

Mr. A.K.Roy, Adv.

Mr. Bipin Kumar Jha, Adv.

For Kundu Associates

Ms. Ruksana Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. K.V.Vishwanathan, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Gautam, Adv.

Mr. Dip Narayan Mittra, Adv.

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up this matter on 14th February, 2007 subject
to over-night

part-heard.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master