

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.54 with I.A.No.41 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5168 OF 2000

SANCHAYANI SAVINGS INVESTMENT(I) LT.&ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment as party respondent)

Date: 28/02/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.V. Deshpande, Adv.

Mr. G.K. Bansal

Mr. Anoop G. Chowdhry, Sr. Adv.

Ms. June Chowdhry, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sidharth Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. Ashish Sethi, Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.
Mr. D.Mahesh Babu, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.
Mr. G.K.Bansal, Adv.
Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.
Mr. S.N.Bhat, Adv.
Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ajit Kumar Pande, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, adv.
Mr. Viswajit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ashiesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. T.Raja, Adv.
Mr. A.N.Bardiyar, Adv.

Mr. L.N.Rao, Sr.Adv.
Mr. C.K.Sasi, Adv.

-2-

Mr. G.S.Chatterjee, Adv.
M/s Suresh A.Shroff & Co., Adv.

For State of M.P.

Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais, Adv.
Mr. B.S.Banthia, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.
Mr. C.L.Sahu, Adv.
Mr. U.S.Prasad, Adv.
Mr. P.V.Dinesh, Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

Mr. V.N.Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. L.R.Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr S.K.Verma, Adv.

For Intervenor in

Mr. M.N.Rao, Sr.Adv.

I.A.No.41

Mr. Satyajit A.Desai, Adv.

Ms. Anagha s.Desai, Adv.

Mr. Amol N. Suryawanshi, Adv.

Mr. Vikram Saluja, Adv.

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumole, Adv.

For applicant in

Mr. Manish Pitale, Adv.

I.A.54/2007

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

For applicant

Mr. Reepak Kansal, Adv.

Mrs. Nanita Sharma, adv.

Mr. C.S.Ashri, Adv.

Ms. Suruchi Aggarwal, adv.

Mr. M.P.vinod, Adv.

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated, put up on 15th March, 2007 along with other connected matters.

Rejoinder Affidavit and the reply, if any, may be filed before that date.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

Court Master

(Khushi Ram)

Court Master