

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.5168 OF 2000

SANCHAYANI SAVINGS INVESTMENT(I) LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for Directions, intervention, impleading party, permission to submit additional documents, clarification/modification of Court's order and exemption from filing O.T.)

- Item No.1 of the 17th Status Report
- Item No.4(a) of the 17th Status Report
- Item No.4(b) of the 17th Status Report
- Item No.4(c) of the 17th Status Report
- Item No.5 of the 17th Status Report
- Item No.6(a) of the 17th Status Report
- Item No.6(b) of the 17th Status Report
- Item No.6(c) of the 17th Status Report
- Item No.6(d) of the 17th Status Report
- Item No.6(e) of the 17th Status Report
- Item No.7 of the 17th Status Report
- 18th Status Report
- 19th Status Report
- 20th Status Report

With Cont. Pet. (C) No.389 of 2004 in Civil Appeal No.5168 of 2000
(With appln.(s) for permission to submit additional documents and office report)

Date: 05/12/2007 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s)	Mr. Anoop G. Chaudhari, Sr. Adv.
In CA 5168/2000:	Mr. Ashish Sethi, Adv.
	Mr. Umang Shanker, Adv.
	Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

...2-

-2-

In Cont. Pet.:	Mr. Sanjay Bansal, Adv.
	Mr. Deepak Kausal, Adv.
	Mr. Ashu Bhatia, Adv.
	Mr. G.K. Bansal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)	Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee, Adv.
	Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.
	Mr. Siddharth Gautam, Adv.
	Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.
	Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.
	Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

Ms. Manisha Singh,Adv.
Mr. Srinjoy Banerjee,Adv.
Ms. Swati Setia,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Bansal,Adv.
Mr. Deepak Kausal,Adv.
Mr. Ashu Bhatia,Adv.
Mr. G.K. Bansal,Adv.

Ms. Indra Sawhney,Adv.

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

Mr. Abhishth Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Ajit Kumar Pandey,Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri,Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Ashiesh Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Choudhary,Adv.

Mr. T. Raja,Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

...3/-

-3-

Mr. B.B. Sawhney, Sr. Adv.
Mr. C.K. Sasi, Adv.

Mr. G.S. Chatterjee, Adv.

for M/s. Suresh A. Shroff & Co., Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. C.L. Sahu, Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. Manish Pitale, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Pijush K. Roy, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, Adv.

Ms. Nanita Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Manish Pitale, Adv.

Mr. C.S. Ashri, Adv.

Ms. Suruchi Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Vinod, Adv.

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

Mr. Chiraranjan Addy, Adv.

Ms. Rukhsana Choudhury, Adv.

Mr. Pravin Kumar, Adv.

...4/-

-4-

Mr. A. Roy, Adv.

Mr. Rauf Rahim, Adv.

Mr. S. Roy, Adv.

Mr. Harish Dangre, Adv.

Mr. C.S. Ashri, Adv.

Mr. D.N. Goburdhun, Adv.

Ms. Pinky Anand, Adv.

Ms. Geeta Luthra, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Manish Pitale, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Dip Narayan Mitra, Adv.

Mr. Pawan Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

21ST STATUS REPORT

In re.: Item No.1:

The Special Officer is permitted to make payment to the depositors by issuing account payee cheques on C.B.S. Branches of the respective Banks.

The order dated 10th April, 2007, is modified to this extent that payment to the Third Category of Depositors for deposit above Rupees one thousand, shall be made at the rate of fifteen per cent of their deposits, as per the Scheme submitted to this Court.

....5/-

-5-

In re.: Item No.2:

Place the matter on 29th January, 2008, on which date both the bidders or their representatives should remain present in Court. The appellants, if so likes, may bring higher offer on that date.

-----x-----x-----

The response to the interlocutory applications may be filed in the meantime.

List the matters on 29th January, 2008.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]
Court Master