

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.5168 OF 2000

SANCHAYANI SAVINGS INVESTMENT (I) LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With Cont. Pet. (C) No.389 of 2004 in Civil Appeal No.5168 of 2000

Date: 26/02/2008 These Matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv. (N/P)

In Cont. Pet.: Mr. G.K. Bansal,Adv. (N/P)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee,Adv. (N/P)

The Court made the following
ORDERPlace the matters on 25th March, 2008, instead of
28th February, 2008.[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.[Radha R. Bhatia]
Court Master

RITEM NO.MM-A

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVI

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.5168 OF 2000

SANCHAYANI SAVINGS INVESTMENT (I) LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With Cont. Pet. (C) No.389 of 2004 in Civil Appeal No.5168 of 2000

Date: 26/02/2008 These Matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv. (N/P)

In Cont. Pet.:

Mr. G.K. Bansal, Adv. (N/P)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee, Adv. (N/P)

The Court made the following
ORDER

Place the matters on 25th March, 2008, instead of
28th February, 2008.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Radha R. Bhatia]
Court Master