



Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.  
Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R.,Adv.  
Ms. Manisha Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Srinjoy Banerjee,Adv.  
Ms. Swati Setia,Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Bansal,Adv.  
Mr. Deepak Kausal,Adv.  
Mr. Ashu Bhatia,Adv.  
Mr. G.K. Bansal,Adv.  
Ms. Indra Sawhney,Adv.  
Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.  
Mr. Abhishth Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. Ajit Kumar Pande,Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. Mukesh K. Giri,Adv.  
Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Mohd. Shahid Hussain,Adv.  
Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. Ashiesh Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava,Adv.

...3/-

-3-

Mr. Ajay Choudhary,Adv.  
Ms. Indu Malhotra,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. S.G. Kale,Adv.  
Ms. A. Sumathi,Adv.  
Mr. Kashi Vishweshwar,Adv.  
Mr. A.N. Bardiyar,Adv.  
Mr. B.B. Sawhney,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. C.K. Sasi,Adv.  
Mr. G.S. Chatterjee,Adv.  
M/s. Suresh A. Shroff & Co.,Advs.  
Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.  
Mr. Vikas Upadhyay,Adv.  
Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.  
Mr. C.L. Sahu,Adv.  
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.  
Mr. P.V. Dinesh,Adv.  
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.  
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.  
Mr. Harish Dangre,Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Pijush K. Roy, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, Adv.

Ms. Nanita Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Manish Pitale, Adv.

Mr. C.S. Ashri, Adv.

Ms. Suruchi Aggarwal, Adv.

...4/-

-4-

Mr. M.P. Vinod, Adv.

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

Mr. Chiraranjan Addy, Adv.

Mr. Pravin Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Rauf Rahim, Adv.

Mr. C.S. Ashri, Adv.

Mr. Manish Pitale, Adv.

Mr. I.J. Damle, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Ranjan Rajesh

Mr. Pavan Kumar, Adv.

Mr. S.T. Madhani, Adv.

Mr. Manish Pitale, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

Mr. S.W.A. Qadri, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. S.T. Madhani, Adv.

Mr. Manish Pitale, Adv.

Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. D.N. Goburdhun, Adv.

Ms. Pinky Anand, Adv.

Ms. Geeta Luthra, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Manish Pitale, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Dip Narayan Mitra, Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

Mr. S. Balaji, Adv.

Mr. Junaid Shabwany, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Madhusmita Bora, Adv.

...5/-

Mr. R.R. Rajesh, Adv.

Mr. R.P. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Place the matter tomorrow, i.e., 16th July, 2008,  
as first item.

[ Alka Dudeja ]  
Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master