

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.5168 OF 2000

SANCHAYANI SAVINGS INVESTMENT(I) LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Reg.: 24th Status Report in respect of Item No.3)

Date: 17/07/2008

This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s)

In CA 5168/2000:

Ms. June Chaudhari, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
for Special Officer:

Mr. C.K. Sasi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

IN RE: ITEM NO.3 IN 24TH STATUS REPORT:

List the matter on 22nd July, 2008.

[ T.I. Rajput ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master