

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.5168 OF 2000

SANCHAYANI SAVINGS INVESTMENT(I) LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Reg.: 24th Status Report in respect of Item No.3)

Date: 22/07/2008

This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ashish Sethi,Adv.

Mr. U.S. Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
for Special Officer:

Mr. C.K. Sasi,Adv.

Mr. R.P. Singh Yadav,Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R.,Adv.

Ms. Manisha,Adv.

Mr. Srinjoy Banerjee,Adv.

Ms. Swati Setia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter on tomorrow, i.e., 23rd July, 2008,
at 10.30 a.m. before a Bench comprising of Hon'ble Mr.
Justice B.N. Agrawal, Hon'ble Mr. Justice Harjit Singh Bedi
and Hon'ble Mr. Justice G.S. Singhvi.

[Alka Dudeja]

Court Master Court Master

[Om Prakash]