

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.5168 OF 2000

SANCHAYANI SAVINGS INVESTMENT(I) LTD. &amp; ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL &amp; ORS

Respondent(s)

(I.A. No.79: In respect of Indo-Pacific Entertainment Ltd.)

Date: 19/08/2008 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVIFor Appellant(s) Ms. June Chaudhari, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ashish Sethi, Adv.  
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.  
Ms. Manisha, Adv.  
Mr. Srinjoy Banerjee, Adv.  
Ms. Swati Setia, Adv.  
  
Mr. D.P. Mukherjee, Adv.  
  
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.  
  
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.  
  
Mr. C.K. Sasi, Adv.  
  
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.  
  
Mr. Bhaskar Gupta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Aggarwal, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rauf Rahim, Adv.  
Mr. Awani Roy, Adv.  
Mr. K. Dutta, Adv.

...2/-

-2-

Ms. June Chaudhari, Sr. Ad.  
Mr. Anoop Chaudhari, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Harish Dangre, Adv.  
Mr. Manish Pitale, Adv.  
Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.  
Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Place the interlocutory application on 2nd  
September, 2008.

[ Alka Dudeja ]  
Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]  
Assistant Registrar