

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.5168 OF 2000

SANCHAYANI SAVINGS INVESTMENT(I) LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[25th Status Report and office report]

I.A. No.49 in Civil Appeal No.5168 of 2000  
(For impleadment as party respondent)

I.A. No.74 in Civil Appeal No.5168 of 2000  
(For stay)

I.A. No.78 in Civil Appeal No.5168 of 2000  
(For Direction)

I.A. Nos.83-84 to 91-92 in Civil Appeal No.5168 of 2000  
(For Directions and impleadment as party respondent)

Date: 21/10/2008      These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ashish Sethi,Adv.  
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)      Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee,Adv.  
  
Mr. Rana Mukherjee,Adv.  
Mr. Siddharth Gautam,Adv.  
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.  
  
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.  
  
Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick,Adv.

...2/-

-2-

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R.,Adv.  
Ms. Manisha Singh Nair,Adv.  
Mr. Srinjoy Banerjee,Adv.  
Ms. Swati Setia,Adv.

Mr. Abhishth Kumar,Adv.

Mr. D.P. Mukherjee,Adv.

Mr. M.D. Adkar,Adv.  
Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

Mr. C.K. Sasi,Adv.

Mr. Harish Dangre,Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

Mr. Manish Pitale,Adv.  
Mr. C.S. Ashri,Adv.

Mr. R.R. Rajesh,Adv.  
Mr. Pawan Kumar,Adv.

Mr. T.S. Doabia,Sr.Adv.  
Ms. Rekha Pandey,Adv.  
Mr. S.W.A. Qadri,Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr. Rajiv O. Chhabra,Adv.  
Mr. Ananta K. Shande,Adv.  
Mr. Prasenjit A. Gedam,Adv.  
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

Mr. T. Raja,Adv.

Mr. Jai Singh,Adv.  
Ms. Jay Shree Satpute,Adv.  
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Three weeks' time is allowed to file rejoinder  
affidavit.

Liberty is granted to the Special Officer to file an  
affidavit.

Place these cases as also I.A. Nos.70-71 of 2008 on  
18th November, 2008.

[ T.I. Rajput ]            [ Savita Sainani ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.            Court Master