

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.102 AND 103 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.5168 OF 2000

SANCHAYANI SAVINGS INVESTMENT(I) LTD.&ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/05/2009 This Matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Applicant(s) Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv. (N/P)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List these applications on Tuesday, i.e. 12th May,
2009, in the Mentioning Board.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master