

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.102 AND 103 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.5168 OF 2000

SANCHAYANI SAVINGS INVESTMENT(I) LTD.&ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS

Respondent(s)

[For bail and impleadment]

Date: 12/05/2009 This Matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Applicant(s) Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Jayshree Satpute, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.K. Sasi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Taken on Board.

Application for impleadment is allowed.

Issue notice.

Until further orders, it is directed that the
applicant shall be enlarged on bail upon furnishing personal
bond to the satisfaction of the Trial Court.

[Alka Dudeja] [Savita Sainani]
Court Master Court Master