

SU P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SI . A . N O . I N I . A . N O . 1 0 2 - 1 0 3
I N
C I V I L A P P E A L N O (s) . 5 1 6 8 O F 2 0 0 0

SANCHAYANI SAVINGS INVESTMENT(I) LT.&ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS

Respondent(s)

(For clarification of Court's order in I.A.No.102-103 and with
office report)

Date: 18/06/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
(VACATION BENCH)For Applicant (s) Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Jayshree S., Adv.
Mr. Kishore Narayan, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv. (NP)
Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee, Adv.(NP)
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.(NP)
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.(NP)UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERList the I.A. immediately after vacation before the
appropriate Bench.(N. ANNAPURNA)
COURT MASTER(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER