

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.106 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.5168 OF 2000

SANCHAYANI SAVINGS INVESTMENT(I) LT.&ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS

Respondent(s)

(For Directions)

Date: 27/08/2009 This Matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Applicant(s)

Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Chhabra, Adv.
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.K. Sasi, Adv.
Mr. C.S. Ashri, Adv.
Mr. D.P. Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.
Ms. Manisha Nair, Adv.
Mr. Srinjoy Banerjee, Adv.
Ms. Swati Setia, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RPlace the interlocutory application on 4th
September, 2009, along with I.A. No.78.[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master[Savita Sainani]
Court Master