

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.5168 OF 2000

SANCHAYANI SAVINGS INVESTMENT(I) LT.&ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS

Respondent(s)

(25th Status report and office report)

With I.A. No.70 in Civil Appeal No.5168/2000
(For directions)

Date: 30/09/2009 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ashish Sethi,Adv.
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee,Adv.

Mr. Rana Mukherjee,Adv.
Ms. Sunana Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R.,Adv.
Ms. Manisha Nair,Adv.
Mr. Srinjoy Banerjee,Adv.
Ms. Swati Setia,Adv.

Mr. Abhishth Kumar,Adv.

Mr. D.P. Mukherjee,Adv.

Mr. L.N. Rao,Sr.Adv.
Mr. C.K. Sasi,Adv.

....2/-

- 2 -

Mr. C.S. Ashri,Adv.

Mr. A.P. Sinha,Adv.
Mr. Pawan Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick,Adv.
Ms. Soma Mullick,Adv.

Ms. Vibha Dutta Makhija,Adv.

Mr. T. Raja,Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Aggarwal,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Choudhary,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Bansal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Place the matters on 6th October, 2009.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master