

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 70/2008 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5168 OF 2000

SANCHAYANI SAVINGS INVESTMENT(I) LT.&ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 03/11/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.
 Ms. Sindhu T.P. Adv.
 Mr. Jojo Jose, Adv.
 Mr. P. Rajesh, Adv.

Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.
Ms. Sunena Kumari, Adv.
For Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kharde, Adv.
Mrs. Asha G. Nair, Adv.

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.
Mrs. Soma Mullick, Adv.

Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

-2-

Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Arun K. Sinha ,Adv
Mr. C.L. Sahu ,Adv
Mr. G.S. Chatterjee ,Adv
Mr. G.K. Bansal ,Adv
Ms. Indra Sawhney ,Adv
M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co. ,Adv
Mr. S.N. Bhat ,Adv
Ms. Abha R. Sharma ,Adv
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav ,Adv
Mr. Mukesh K. Giri ,Adv
Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R. ,Adv
Mr. T.Raja ,Adv
Mr. Prashant Kumar ,Adv
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu ,Adv

Mr. Vishwajit Singh ,Adv
Mr. Ashiesh Kumar ,Adv
Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma ,Adv
Mr. Shekhar Prit Jha ,Adv
Mr. Ajit Kumar Pande ,Adv
Mr. Ajay Choudhary ,Adv
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija ,Adv
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure ,Adv
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal ,Adv
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta ,Adv
Ms. Anagha S. Desai ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post along with the main matter likely to come on

16.11.2009.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master