

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5168 OF 2000

SANCHAYANI SAVINGS INVESTMENT(I) LT.&ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS

Respondent(s)

(25th status Report and office report)

WITH

I.A.NO.73 IN C.A.NO.5168/2000

(For impleadment as party respondent)

I.A.NO.74 IN C.A.NO.5168/2000

(For stay)

I.A.NO.78 IN C.A.NO.5168/2000

(For direction)

I.A.NO.83-84 to 91-92 IN C.A.NO.5168/2000

(For directions and impleadment as party respondent)

I.A.NO.71 IN C.A.NO.5168/2000

(For directions and impleadment as party respondent)

I.A.No.109

(Application for appropriate order/directions)

Date: 16/11/2009 This Applns./Appeal were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)/
Applicant(s) Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee,Adv.

Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.

Ms. Sunena Kumar, Adv.

For Mr. Goodwill Indeevar ,Adv

Mr. Anoop G. Chaudhari, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Manish Pitale, Adv.

For Mrs. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu ,Adv

-2-

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R. ,Adv

Ms. Manisha Nair, Adv.

Mr. Srinjoy Banerjee, Adv.

Ms. Swati Setia, Adv.

Mr. Abhisht Kumar, Adv.

Mr. L.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.

Mr. C.K. Sasi, Adv.

Mr. Manish Pitale, Adv.

For Mr. C.S. Ashri, Adv.

Mr. R.R. Rajesh, Adv.
For Mr. Pawan Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.
M/s. Soma Mullick, Adv.

Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Chabra, Adv.
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija ,Adv

Mr. T.Raja ,Adv

Mr. Vishwajit Singh ,Adv

Mr.Gaurav Agrawal ,Adv

Mr. Gaurav Jain, Adv.
Mrs. Abha Jain, Adv.

Mr. Rauf Rahim, Adv.
Mr. Y. Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kharde, Adv.
For Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post all the applications along with the main matter on a
non-misc. day in the last week of January, 2010.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master