

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5168 OF 2000

SANCHAYANI SAVINGS INVESTMENT(I) LT.&ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for directions and permission to submit addl. documents and clarification/modification of Court's order and intervention and exem. From filing O.T. of annexures and impleadment as party respondent, stay and 25th Status Report and Status Report)

Date: 05/02/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anoop G.Choudhari, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. June Choudhari, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ashish Sethi, Adv.
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

M/s BM Prasad, Manish Mohan
Anita Mohan, Nirmal K.Ambasma,
Kaustubh N.Sinha, Advs.

For Special Officer: Mr. L.N.Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. CK Sasi, Adv

Applicant Mr. Anip Sachthey,
Mr. Mohit Paul, Ms. Shagun Matta,
Mr. Sherin Daniel, Advs.

Mr. Pranab Mukar Mullick
Ms. Soma Mullick, Advs.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manish Pitale
Mr. Wasi Haider, Advs.
Mr. Mohan Jain, ASG
M/s Dinesh Thakur, Rohini Mukherjee
TA Khan, Vibhav Misra, A.K.Sharma, Advs.

M/s Braj K.Mishra, Vijay Kumar and
Mrs. Aparna Jha & Vishwajit Singh, Advs.

Mr. Vikrant Singh Bain and
Mr. BS Banthia, Advs.

M/s Rana Mukherjee,
Siddharth Gautam,
Ms Sunaina Kumar &
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

Ms. A.Subhashini, Adv.

M/s PV Dinesh, PV Vinod
TP Sindhu, P.jesh, Athouba Khaidem

Harivansh Manab, Adv.s

Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Arun K. Sinha ,Adv
Mr. C.L. Sahu ,Adv
Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi ,Adv
Mr. G.S. Chatterjee ,Adv
Mr. G.K. Bansal ,Adv
Ms. Indra Sawhney ,Adv
M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co. ,Adv
Mr. S.N. Bhat ,Adv
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad ,Adv
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar ,Adv
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv
Ms. Abha R. Sharma ,Adv
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav ,Adv
Mr. Mukesh K. Giri ,Adv
Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R. ,Adv
Mr. Prashant Kumar ,Adv
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu ,Adv
Mr. Vishwajit Singh ,Adv
Mr. Ashiesh Kumar ,Adv
Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma ,Adv
Mr. Shekhar Prit Jha ,Adv
Mr. Ajit Kumar Pande ,Adv
Mr. Ajay Choudhary ,Adv
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure ,Adv
Mr. P.V. Dinesh ,Adv
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal ,Adv
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta ,Adv
Ms. Anagha S. Desai ,Adv
Mr. R.K. Adsure, Adv.
Ms. Suruchi Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. Chiraranjan Addey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The Special Officer is directed to file the latest
Status Report by 17.2.2010. List thereafter.

(Meera Hemant)
A.R.

(Veera Verma)
Court Master