

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.3

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5168 OF 2000

SANCHAYANI SAVINGS INVESTMENT(I) LT.&amp;ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL &amp; ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report for directions)

Date: 07/12/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Bidder

Mr. S.K. Agarwal,Adv.  
Ms. Vandana Mishra,Adv.  
Ms. Aanchal Arora,Adv.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. June Chaudhari,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.  
Mr. Ashish Sethi,Adv.  
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.K. Sharma,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri,Adv.  
Ms. Sadhna Sandhu,Adv.  
Ms. Saima Bakshi,Adv.  
Mr. Shailendra Sodhi,Adv.  
Mr. Mukesh Kumar

Mr. P.V. Dinesh,Adv.  
Mr. P. Rajesh,Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Verma,Adv.  
Mr. Jothin Vij,Adv.  
Mr. T.P. Sindhu,Adv.

Ms. Susmita Lal,Adv.

Mr. Atul Jha,Adv.  
Mr. D.K. Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

Mr. Satyajit A. Desai,Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Dahat,Adv.  
Mr. Somanath Padhan,Adv.

2

Ms. Anagha S.Desai,Adv.

Mr. Manish Pitale,Adv.

Mr. Wasi Haider,Adv.

Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee,Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha ,Adv

Ms. Abha Jain,Adv.

Mr. C.L. Sahu,Adv.

Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi,Adv.

Mr. G.S. Chatterjee,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Bansal,Adv.

Mr. G.K. Bansal,Adv.

Ms. Indra Sawhney,Adv.

Mr. Manu Nair,Adv.

M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co.,Adv.

Mr. S.N. Bhat ,Adv

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad ,Adv

Mr. Ranu Mukherjee,Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv.

Ms. Abha R. Sharma ,Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav ,Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia ,Adv

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri ,Adv

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R. ,Adv.

Ms. Manisha,Adv.

Ms. Swati Setia,Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar ,Adv

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu ,Adv

Mr. Ashiesh Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Prit Jha,Adv.

Mr. Ajit Kumar Pande,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Choudhary,Adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

3

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure ,Adv

Mr.Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R. ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It is stated that the Enquiry Authority has commenced the hearing yesterday. It is stated that there is an urgent need for staff, namely, a Stenographer, a Peon and a Court Master.

The Enquiry Authority is authorised to

make such arrangements as are necessary and the expenses will be re-imbursed by the Special Officer.

List on 14.12.2010 as already ordered.

(O.P. Sharma)  
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)  
Court Master