

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.3

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.NO.96 (FOR IMPLEADMENT AS PARTY RESPONDENT FILED ON 23.10.2008)
I.A.NO.97 (FOR DIRECTIONS FILED ON 23.10.2008)
I.A.NO.98 (FOR IMPLEADMENT AS PARTY RESPONDENT FILED ON 23.10.2008)
I.A.NO.99 (FOR DIRECTIONS FILED ON 23.10.2008)
I.A.NO.114 (FOR DIRECTIONS FILED ON 28.07.2010)
I.A.NO.118 (FOR DIRECTIONS FILED ON 19.01.2011)

I N

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5168 OF 2000

SANCHAYANI SAVINGS INVESTMENT(I) LT.&ORS

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report for directions)

Date: 28/04/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anoop G. Choudhari, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. June Choudhari, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.
 Mr. Ashish Sethi, Adv.
 Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee, Adv.

 Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.
 Mr. Ayan Chakraborty, Adv.
 Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

 Mr. D. Mahesh Babu ,Adv

 Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

 Mr. Sanjay Bansal, Adv.
 Mr. G.K. Bansal, Adv.

 Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

2

Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ajit Kumar Pande ,Adv

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma ,Adv

Mr. Ashiesh Kumar ,Adv

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.

Mr. Shalinder Saini, Adv.

Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.
Ms. Saima Bakshi, Adv.
Mr. Zaid Ali, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. C.L. Sahu, Adv.

Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.
Mr. P.V. Vinod, Adv.
Ms. T.P. Sindhu, Adv.

Ms. Nanita Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Verma, Adv.

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.

Mr. Manish Pitale, Adv.
Mr. Wasi Haider, Adv.

Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran, Adv.

Mr. Dip Narayan Mittra, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. S. Bhowmick, Adv.
Mr. S.C. Ghosh, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Jain, Adv.
Ms. Abha Jain, Adv.

3

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.

Ms. A. Sumathi, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Prit Jha, Adv.

Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi, Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, Adv.

Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

Mr. C.K. Sasi, Adv.

Mr. Virender Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Arun Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.
for M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co., Adv.

Ms. Suruchhi Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Manish Pitale, Adv.
Mr. Wasi Haider, Adv.
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Choudhary ,Adv
Mr. Sanjay Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Kansal, Adv.
Mr. M. Ram Babu, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh ,Adv

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

Mr. Pavan Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Rauf Rahim, Adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija ,Adv

Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

4

Dr. S.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Satyajit A. Desai, Adv.
Ms. Anagha S.Desai ,Adv

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

Mr. N.R. Rao, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.
Mr. Srinjoy Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

Mr. G.S. Chatterjee, Adv.

Mr. A.S. Kulkarni, Adv.

Ms. Rukhsana Choudhary, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Agarwal, Adv.
Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Aanchal Arora, Adv.

Ms. Susmita Lal, Adv.
Ms. Malbika Sarkar, Adv.
Mr. G.K. Sharkar, Adv.

Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.
Mr. D.K. Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list the matter on 11.5.2011.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master