

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.10

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E      C O U R T   O F      I N D I A  
R E C O R D   O F   P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos. 72-74, 122, 125-127 &amp; 128

in

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5168 OF 2000

SANCHAYANI SAVINGS INVESTMENT(I) LT.&amp;ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL &amp; ORS

Respondent(s)

(for directions, impleadment and intervention and impleadment  
as party respondent and office report )

Contempt Petition No. 389/2004 in C.A. No. 5168/2000

(with appln.(s) for permission to submit additional document(s)  
and office report)

Date: 09/12/2011      These IAs in the Appeal we called on  
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Reepak Kansal, Adv.

Mr. G.K. Bansal, Adv.

Ms. June Chaudhari, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Prabhat Kumar Rai, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

2

Mr. Manish Pitale, Adv.

Mr. Wasi Haider, Adv.

Mr. C.K. Ashri, Adv.

Mr. P.S. Sudhir, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Reepak Bansal, Adv.

Mr. G.K. Bansal, Adv.

Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.

Mr. C.K. Sasi, Adv.

Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Madhuri Phadke, Adv.  
Ms. Kedari, Adv.  
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Abha Jain, Adv.

Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.  
Mr. Shailender Saini, Adv.  
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.  
Mr. D.K. Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The Adjudicator's report dated November 17, 2011 has been placed on record.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Advocate for the applicant in Interlocutory Application Nos. 72-74, prays for time to study the same, seek instructions and, if necessary, file an affidavit in response thereto within two weeks from today.

List the matters on a non-miscellaneous day in  
January, 2012, i.e., on January 25, 2012.

(Rajesh Dham)  
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)  
Court Master