

ITEM NO. 1

COURT NO. 9

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E      C O U R T   O F   I N D I A  
R E C O R D   O F   P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos. 72-74, 122, 125- 128  
in  
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5168 OF 2000

SANCHAYANI SAVINGS INVESTMENT(I) LT.&amp;ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL &amp; ORS

Respondent(s)

(for directions, impleadment and intervention and impleadment  
as party respondent and office report )

Contempt Petition No. 389/2004 in C.A. No. 5168/2000  
(with appln.(s) for permission to submit additional document(s)  
and office report)

Date: 25/1/2012      These IAs/C.P. in the      Appeal were called on  
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Bansal, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Reepak Kansal, Adv.  
Mr. G.K. Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.  
Mr. Ashish Sethi, Adv.  
Mr. V.S. Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ugra shankar Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.  
Ms. Swati Setia, Adv.  
Ms. Manisha Singh Nair, Adv.

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.  
Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.

2

Ms. Shagun Matta, Adv.

Mr. Manish Pitale, Adv.  
Mr. Wasi Haider, Adv.  
Mr. C.K. Ashri, Adv.

Mr. P.S. Sudhir, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Bansal, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Roopak Kansal, Adv.

Mr. C.K. Sasi, Adv.

Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Jain, Adv.

Ms. Abha Jain ,Adv.

Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.

Mr. Chetan Chawla, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Jha, Adv.

Mr. D.K. Sinha, Adv.

IA 72-74

Mr. Ashutosh Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Love K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

State of MP

Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, Adv. for

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

A letter has been circulated by Mr. P.N. Puri,  
advocate-on-record for the applicant in I.A. Nos. 72-74  
seeking time on the ground of non-availability of the  
arguing counsel.

List the matters on February 29, 2012.

(Pardeep Kumar)  
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)  
Court Master