

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.122, 20, 129-130, 125-127, 132 & 133
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5168 OF 2000

SANCHAYANI SAVINGS INVESTMENT(I) LTD. & ORS. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS. Respondent(s)

(For directions and with recommendatory order dated 13.10.2011 &
26.07.2012 of Hon'ble Enquiry Authority, impleadment, and 33rd & 34th
Status Report of Special Officer and office report)

WITH

CONMT.PET. (C) NO. 389/2004 in C.A. No. 5168/2000
(With appln(s) for permission to submit addl. documents
and office report)

Date: 06/09/2012 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.
Mr. Ashish Sethi,Adv.
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Bansal,Adv.
Mr. Reepak Kansal,Adv.
Mr. G.K. Bansal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Soumitra G. Chaudhuri,Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.
Mr. Faisal M,Adv.

Mr. Manish Pitale,Adv.
Mr. C.S. Ashri,Adv.

Mr. Atul Jha,Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Jha,Adv.
Mr. D.K. Sinha,Adv.

Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri,Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Malhora,Adv.
Mr. Zaid Ali,Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Choudhary,Adv.

Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee,Adv.

Ms. Abha Jain,Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R.,Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

Mr. C.K. Sasi,Adv.

Mr. P.S. Sudheer,Adv.

Mr. Kunal Verma,Adv.

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice in I.A. Nos.132-133.
List these matters on 9th October, 2012.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER