

\236

ITEM NO.MM

COURT NO.12

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.134 AND 135 OF 2012
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5168 OF 2000

SANCHAYANI SAVINGS INVESTMENT(I) LTD. & ORS. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 21/09/2012 These matters were called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv. (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these applications along with the main matter on 9th
October, 2012.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER