

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos. 136 & 137 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5168 OF 2000

SANCHAYANI SAVINGS INVESTMENT(I) LT.&ORS Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS Respondent(s)
(For impleadment, directions and office report)

Date: 17/10/2012 These I.As. were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For the parties :

- Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.
- Mr. Ashish Sethi, Adv.
- Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

- Mr. G.K. Bansal, Adv.

- Mr. Sanjay Bansal, Adv.

- Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee, Adv.
- Ms. Abha Jain, Adv.

- Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

- Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

- Mr. Soumitra G. Chaudhuri, Adv.
- Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.
- Mr. Faisal M., Adv.

- Mr. C.K. Sasi, Adv.

- Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.

- Mr. P.S.Sudheer, Adv.

- Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.

- Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

- Mr. Chethan Chawla, Adv.

- Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

- Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

- Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these I.As. On 31st October, 2012.

In the meanwhile, parties may obtain instructions from their respective clients and file reply, if any.

| (G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
| COURT MASTER

| | (SHARDA KAPOOR)
| | COURT MASTER

|