

J  
ITEM NO.60

COURT NO.4

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
IA Nos. 122, 20, 129-130, 132, 133, 136 & 137  
in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5168 OF 2000

SANCHAYANI SAVINGS INVESTMENT(I) LT.&ORS Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, impleadment and office report)

WITH

Contempt Pet.(C) No.389/2004 in C.A.No.5168/2000

(With appln(s) for permission to submit Additional document(s) and office report)

Date: 15/01/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ajay Choudhary, AOR

Mr. G.K. Bansal, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, AOR

Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee, AOR

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, AOR

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R, AOR

Mr. C.S. Ashri, AOR

Mr. P.S. Sudheer, AOR

Mr. G.K. Bansal, AOR

Mr. C.K. Sasi, AOR

Mr. Kunal Verma, AOR

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, AOR

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, AOR

Ms. Abha Jain, AOR

Mr. P.N. Puri, AOR

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let these applications be listed on 5.3.2013.

[Parveen Kr. Chawla] [Phoolan Wati Arora]  
Court Master Court Master