

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.3

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos. 122, 20, 129-130, 132, 133, 136-138 and 141  
IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5168 OF 2000

SANCHAYANI SAVINGS INVESTMENT(I) LTD.& ORS Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS Respondent(s)

(for directions and impleadment and with office report)

WITH

CONTEMPT PETITION(C) NO.389/2004 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.5168/2000

(with appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s) and office  
report)

Date: 05/03/2013 These I.As. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.  
Mr. Ashish Sethi, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Bansal, Adv.  
Mr. G.K. Bansal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Chetan Chawla, Adv.  
Mrs. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. V.Giri, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. C.K. Sasi, Adv.

Mr.B.Ramanamurthy, Adv.

Mr.Gaurav Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Abha Jain, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Bansal, Adv.  
Mr. G.K. Bansal, Adv.

Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rajendra Barot, Adv.  
Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.  
Ms. Swati Setia, Adv.  
Ms. Manisha Nair, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh R. Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. Param Kr,. Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Kumar Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of Shri V.Giri, learned senior counsel, hearing  
of the case is adjourned.  
List after a week.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master