

"

ITEM NO.MM-A

COURT NO.13

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.142 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.5168 OF 2000

SANCHAYANI SAVINGS INVESTMENT (I) LTD.&ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment)

Date: 11/04/2013 This Matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv. (N/P)

For Special Officer Mr. C.K. Sasi,Adv.(N/P)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Subhash Sharma,Adv.

UPON perusing the papers the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let the copies of this interlocutory application be forwarded to the Enquiry authority and after receiving the report, the same may be notified.

[Alka Dudeja]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[S.S.R. Krishna]
Court Master