

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 20, 27, 122, 132 &amp; 133 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5168 OF 2000

SANCHAYANI SAVINGS INVESTMENT(I) LT.&amp;ORS Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL &amp; ORS Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and impleadment and office report )

WITH

Conmt. Pet.(C) No. 389/2004 in C.A.No. 5168/2000

(With appln. for permission to submit addl. documents and office report)

Date: 11/07/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For the appearing parties:

Mr. R.K.Khanna, ASG.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. SWA Qadri, Adv.

Mr. Chetan Chawla, Adv.

Ms. Seema T., Adv.

Mr. V.Giri, Sr. Adv.

Mr. C.K.Sasi, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Bansal, Adv.

Mr. G.K.Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

Ms. Swati Setia, Adv.

Ms. Manish Singh Nair, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Subhro Sanyal, Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Vineet Dhanda, Adv.

Mr. J.P.Dhanda, Adv.

Mrs. Raj Rani Dhanda, Adv.

-2-

Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee, Adv.

Ms. Asha G.Nair, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Kr. Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Bikas Kar Gupta, Adv.

Ms. S. Kar, Adv..

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv

Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri ,Adv  
Mr. Subhash Sharma ,Adv  
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu ,Adv  
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta ,Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Choudhary ,Adv  
Mr. P.S.Sudheer ,Adv  
Mr. Kunal Verma ,Adv  
Mr. B. Ramana Murthy ,Adv.  
Mr. C.S.Ashri,Adv.  
Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.  
Mr. S.M.Jadhav,Adv.  
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In IA No.20

Counsel for the applicants is not present and the allegations made therein are being disputed by the other respondents.

List I.A. No.23 along with IA No.20.

-3-

List all the I.As. on 21.8.2013 along with Contempt Petition.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
AR-cum-PS

[SNEH LATA SHARMA]  
COURT MASTER