

n  
Mentioned Matter

COURT NO.11

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.47, 47A, 117 & 134 in CIVIL APPEAL NO.5168 OF 2000

SANCHAYANI SAVINGS INVESTMENT(I) LT. & ORS. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 22/07/2013 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.K. Sasi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 25th July, 2013.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER