

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.7

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS. 27, 42, 145-146, 150-153, 155 & 156
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5168 OF 2000

SANCHAYANI SAVINGS INVESTMENT(I) LT.&ORS Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, impleadment and office report)

WITH

CONMT. PET.(C) NO. 389 of 2004 IN C.A. No.5168/2000
(With appln. for permission to submit addl. documents and
office report)

Date: 25/03/2014 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.
Mr. Ashish Sethi,Adv.
Ms. Shilpa,Adv.
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

Mr. G.K. Bansal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. Giri,Sr.Adv.
Mr. C.K. Sasi,Adv.

Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee,Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

Ms. Abha Jain,Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R. Adv.
Ms. Swati Setia,Adv.

Mr. Subhash Sharma Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay,Adv

Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.

Mr. Kunal Verma,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Choudhary,Adv.

Mr. P.S. Sudheer,Adv.

Mr. C.S. Ashri,Adv.

Dr. Rajeev B. Masodkar,Adv.
Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

Ms. Seema Rao,Adv.
Mr. Chetan Chawla,Adv.

Mr. G.K. Bansal,Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.

Mr. Subhash Sharma,Adv.

Mr. B. Ramana Murthy,Adv.

Mr. N. Ganapathy,Adv.

Mr. J.P. Dhanda,Adv.
Mrs. Raj Rani Dhanda,Adv.
Mr. Vineet Dhanda,Adv.
Mr. N.A. Usmani,Adv.

Mr. Umang Shanakr,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post after two weeks.

Court Master	(Narendra Prasad)	Court Master	(Renuka Sadana)	
--------------	-------------------	--------------	-----------------	--