

| ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.6

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 27, 42, 145-146, 150, 151, 155, 156, 157 and 158  
IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5168 OF 2000

SANCHAYANI SAVINGS INVESTMENT(I) LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and impleadment and with office  
report)

WITH

CONMT. PET.(C) NO.389/2014 IN C.A. NO.5168/2000

Date: 29/04/2014 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For the parties.

Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.

Mr. C.K. Sasi, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.

Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.

Mr. A.P. Mayee, Adv.

Mr. Reepak Kansal, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

Ms. Swati Setia, Adv.

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

1

Mr. Ashish Sethi, Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

Ms. Divya Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

Mr. C.S. Ashri, Adv.

Mr. P.S. Sudheer, Adv.

Mr. G.K. Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Jain, Adv.

Ms. Abha Jain, Adv.

Mr. N.K. Jain, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

Mr. Subhash Sharma, Adv.

Mr. B. Ramana Murthy, Adv.

Mr. N. Ganapathy, Adv.

Mr. J.P. Dhanda, Adv.

Mr. Umang Shankar, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Shukla, AAG

Mr. Vinay Kang, Adv.

2

Mr. Chetan Chawla, Adv.

Ms. Seema Rao, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. Mohit Nagar, Adv.

Dr. Rajeev B. Masodkar, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh U. Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Somanath Padhan, Adv.

Ms. Anagha S. Desai, Adv.

Mr. G.K. Bansal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A. Nos.155, 156 & 157

Learned counsel on either side submitted that these applications may be sent to the Enquiry Authority.

Ordered accordingly.

I.A. No.151

No objection has been raised with regard to the Report dated 25.03.2014, submitted by the Enquiry Authority.

Under such circumstances, the same is accepted,

since no objection has been raised.

I.A.158

Learned counsel on either side submitted that they have no objection if the order dated 26.11.2013 is modified qua item 2 and 3 as per the report of the Enquiry Authority and letter dated 02.05.1998.

Ordered accordingly.

3

REST OF THE I.As

Post the I.As after ensuing summer vacation.

(Narendra Prasad)  
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)  
Court Master

4