

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 27,42, 145-146 &amp; 150 in Civil Appeal No(s). 5168/2000

SANCHAYANI SAVINGS INVESTMENT(I) LT.&amp;ORS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL &amp; ORS

Respondent(s)

(for directions and impleadment and office report)

WITH

T.C.(C) No. 38/2004

[Along with I.A.No. 159 (application for impleadment)]

Date : 08/07/2014 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Ashish Sethi, Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.

Mr. C. K. Sasi, Adv.

Mohd. Sadique, Adv.

Mr. A. K. Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Chetan Chawla, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu, Adv.

Ms. Swati Setia, Adv.

Mr. P. S. Sudheer, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Sood, Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Kaushik, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Jayant Kumar Arora

Date: 2014.07.09

17:14:02 IST

Mr. Akash Kakade, Adv.

Reason:

For Mrs. Anagha S. Desai, Adv. (N.P.)

Dr. Rajeev B. Masodkar, Adv.

For Mr. S. R. Setia, Adv.

2

Mr. Saakaar Sardana, Adv.

For Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

Mr. Reepak Kansal, Adv.

For Mr. Rajiv S. Dvivedi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 12.08.2014.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)  
Sr. P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Assistant Registrar