

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.12

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 27, 42, 49, 122, 132, 145-146, 148, 150, 152, 153, 155, 159, 160, 161, 162, 163 & 164//2014 in Civil Appeal No(s).  
5168/2000

SANCHAYANI SAVINGS INVESTMENT (I) LT.&amp;ORS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL &amp; ORS

Respondent(s)

(for directions, impleadment, intervention and permission to file amended memo and office report)

WITH

T.C. (C) No. 38/2004

Date : 11/11/2014 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.  
Mr. Ashish Sethi, Adv.  
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. J. P. Dhanda, Adv.  
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, AAG Rajasthan  
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.  
Mr. Saakaar Sardana, Adv.

Mr. B. Ramana Murthy, Adv.

Mr. C. D. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

Mr. V. Giri. Sr.Adv.

Mr. C. K. Sasi,Adv.

Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee,Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Bansal, Adv.

Mr. G. K. Bansal,Adv.

Mr. Kunal Verma,Adv.

Mr. M. A. Krishna Moorthy,Adv.

Mr. N. Ganpathy,Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.

Mr Pavan Kumar,Adv.

Mr. P. N. Puri,Adv.

Mr. P. S. Sudheer,Adv.

Mr. Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.

Ms. Anne Mathew, Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay,Adv.

Ms. Swati Setia, Adv.

Ms.Manish Nair, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M. R.,Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

Dr. Rajeev B. Masodkar, Adv.

Mr. S. R. Setia,Adv.

Mr. Subhash Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Umang Shankar,Adv.

Ms. Abha Jain,Adv.

Mr. Satyajit A. Desai, Adv.

Ms. Anagha S. Desai,Adv.

Mr. Swetabh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Rana S. Biswas, Adv.

Mr. Param Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Sunil Kumar Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Preetam Shah, Adv.  
Mr. M.A. Krishnamoorthy, Adv.

Mr. Manish Pitale, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. S.P. Singh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Chetan Chawla, Adv.  
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. R.R. Dubey, Adv,  
Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dwivedi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A.No.132:

As prayed for by the learned counsel for the applicant,  
I.A.No.132 is disposed of as withdrawn.

There is a common and joint request on behalf of the  
counsel for an adjournment as the matter is receiving the attention  
of the Enquiry Authority on 12<sup>th</sup> November, 2014.

I.A.Nos.42/2006 and 49/2006

Permission is granted to file response to the  
recommendations in I.A.Nos.42/2006 and 49/2006. The needful be  
done within four weeks.

List the matter on 11<sup>th</sup> February, 2015.

The I.A. for directions filed by Mr. Ashok Mathur in T.C.  
No.38/2004 will also be listed on that date.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)  
AR-CUM-PS

(SAROJ SAINI)  
(COURT MASTER)