

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.11

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos. 1 & 18 IN  
Civil Appeal No(s). 5168/2000

SANCHAYANI SAVINGS INVESTMENT(I) LTD.&ORS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date : 10/12/2014 This appeal was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. C.K. Sasi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 14th January, 2015.

(NEELAM GULATI)  
COURT MASTER

(SAROJ SAINI)  
COURT MASTER