

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.12

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 1 & 18 in Civil Appeal No(s). 5168/2000

SANCHAYANI SAVINGS INVESTMENT(I) LT.&ORS Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS Respondent(s)
(for directions and office report)

Date : 14/01/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. J. P. Dhanda,Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.Mr. Amit Shrivastav, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Choudhary,Adv.Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.
Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.

Mr. B. Ramana Murthy,Adv.

Mr. C. D. Singh,Adv.AAG
Ms. Harshit Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.

Mr. P.S. Sudheer, Adv.
Mr. C. K. Sasi,Adv.

Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee,Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Usha Rani Bhardwaj

Date: 2015.01.14

16:34:30 IST

Reason:

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Bansal, Adv.
Mr. G. K. Bansal,Adv.

2

Mr. Kunal Verma,Adv.

Mr. M. A. Krishna Moorthy,Adv.

Mr. K. Krishnamoorthy, Adv.

Mr. Preetam Shah, Adv.

Mr. N. Ganpathy,Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

Mr Pavan Kumar, Adv.

Mr. P. N. Puri, Adv.

Mr. P. S. Sudheer, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M. R., Adv.

Ms. Swati Setia, Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

Mr. S. R. Setia, Adv.

Mr. Subhash Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Umang Shankar, Adv.

Ms. Abha Jain, Adv.

Mr. Satyajit A. Desai,

Mr. Avijit Bhushan, Adv.

Ms. Anagha S. Desai, Adv.

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

Ms. Indira Sawhney, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Ashish Sethi, Adv.

Mr. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Asha G. Nair, Adv.

Mr. A.P. Mayee, Adv.

Mr. R.S. Suri, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. Chetan Chawla, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

3

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on I.A.Nos.1 and 18 to the Madhya Pradesh
Housing Board returnable in four weeks.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
AR-CUM-PS

(SAROJ SAINI)
(COURT MASTER)