

SECTION-XVI

LISTED ON :11/02/2015

COURT NO. :

ITEM NO. :

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION NO. 27

(Application for Impleadment filed by Mr. Arun Kumar Sinha,
Advocate)

WITH

INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION NO. 42

(Application for Intervention filed by Mrs. Sharmila Upadhyay,
Advocate)

WITH

INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION NOS. 49 & 49A

(Applications for impleadment & directions filed by Mr. Gaurav
Agrawal)

WITH

INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION NOS. 112 & 36

(Application for directions & impleadment filed by M/s. Nishant
Ramakant & PV Dinesh, Advocates)

WITH

INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION NOS. 122 & 148

(Application for direction filed by M/s. G.K. Bansal & U.S. Prasad,
Advocate)

WITH

INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION No. 145

(Application for Intervention filed by Mr. Umang Shankar, Advocate)

WITH

INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION No. 146

(Application for Impleadment filed by Mr. Subhash Sharma, Advocate)

WITH

INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION No. 150

(Application for Impleadment filed by Mr. C. K. Sasi, Advocate)

WITH

INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION No. 152

(Application for Impleadment filed by Mr. Subhash Sharma, Advocate)

WITH

INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION No. 153

(Application for direction filed by Mr. Subhash Sharma, Advocate in
I.A. No. 146)

WITH

INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION No. 155

(Application for directions filed by Mr. S.R. Setia, Advocate)

WITH

INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION No. 156

(Application for impleadment filed by Rakesh U Upadhyay, Advocate)

WITH

INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION No. 159

(Application for Impleadment filed by Mr. P.S Sudheer, Advocate)

WITH
INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION No. 160
(Application for Impleadment filed by Mr. M.A Krishnamoorthy,
Advocate)
WITH
INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION Nos. 161, 162 & 164
(Applications for Impleadment filed by Mr. Subhash Sharma, Advocate)
WITH
INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION No. 163
(Application for permission to file amended memo in I.A. No.157
(Application for intervention filed by Ms. Ananga S.Desai)
WITH
INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION No. 165
(Application for Impleadment filed by Mr. Subhash Sharma, Advocate)
WITH
INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION No. 166
(Application for directions filed by Mr. C.K. Sasi, Advocate)
WITH
INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION No. 1 of 2015
(Application for directions filed by Mr. C.K. Sasi, Advocate)
WITH
33rd, 34th & 35th Status Report of Special Officer
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5168 OF 2000
WITH
CONTEMPT PETITION NO. 389 OF 2004

Sanchayani Savings

Investment (I) Ltd. And Ors.

... Appellants

Versus

State of West Bengal and Ors.

... Respondents

OFFICE-REPORT

It is submitted that I.As. above-mentioned were listed before the Hon'ble Court on 11/11/2014 when the Court was pleased to pass the following order:-

"I.A. No. 132

As prayer xxx
xx that date."

(Copy of the order dated 11/11/2014 has been included in Appeal paper books)

It is submitted that in pursuance of order quoted above counsel for the parties have not filed response to the recommendations in I.A. No. 42 of 2006 & 49 of 2006.

It is further submitted that Mr. C.K. Sasi, Advocate has on 30/01/2015 filed Copy of order dated 21/01/2015 passed in (I.A. Nos. 112, 36), 12/11/2015 in (I.A. 156), 22/01/2015 in (I.A. Nos. 122 & 148) & 21/01/2015 in (I.A. No. 1 of 2015) by Hon'ble Mr. Justice P.K. Bala-Subramaniam, Enquiry Authority Copy of Order is placed below paper-books of respective I.As.

It is lastly submitted M/s. Subhash Sharma & C.K. Sasi, Advocates have filed application for impleadment & directions respectively same have been registered as I.A. Nos. 165 & 166.

The applications alongwith matter above-mentioned are listed before Hon'ble Court with this office report.

Dated this the 5th day of February, 2015.

Assistant Registrar

Copy to:- Mr. U.S.Prasad Advocate for the appellant
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Advocate
Ms. Abha Jain, Advocate
Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Advocate
Mr. G.K. Bansal, Advocate
Mr. C.K. Sasi, Advocate
Mr. Ajay Kumar Chowdhury, Advocate
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Advocate
Mr. C.S. Ashri, Advocate
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Advocate
Mr. Kunal Verma, Advocate
Mr. D.P. Mukherjee, Advocate
Mr. P.S. Sudhir, Advocate
Mr.P.N.Puri, Advocate
Ms. Sharmila Upadhaya, Advocate
Mr. Subhasgh Sharma, Advocate
Mr.S.R.Setia, Advocate
Mr. M.A. Krishnamoorthy, Advocate
Mr. PV Dinesh, Advocate
Mr. Nishant Ramakant, Advocate

Mr. Arun Kumar Sinha, Advocate
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Advocate
Mr. Umang Shankar, Advocate
Mr. Rakesh U.Upadhyay, Advocate
Mr. Ananga S. Desai, Advocate

Assistant Registrar