

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.10

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SI.A.NOS. 27, 36, 42, 49, 112, 122, 145-146, 148, 150, 152-153,
155-156, 159-166 & I.A.NO.1/2015 in Civil Appeal No(s). 5168/2000

SANCHAYANI SAVINGS INVESTMENT(I) LT.&ORS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS

Respondent(s)

(for directions and impleadment as party respondent and
intervention and office report)

WITH

T.C.(C) No. 38/2004
(for directions)Date : 30/09/2015 These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appearing parties:

Mr. V.Giri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mohammed Sadique, Adv.
Mr. C.K.Sasi, Adv. (for Spl. Officer)

Mr. C.D.Singh, AAG. (for Chhatisgarh)
Mr. A.P. Mayee, Adv.
Mr. Sylona Mohapatra, Adv.

Mr. Reepak Kansal, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Bansal, Adv.
Mr. G.K. Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Manish Pitale, Adv.

Mr. Kumar Shivam, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Suman Wadhwa
Date: 2015.09.30
17:13:52 IST
Reason:

2

Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, AAG. (Raj.)
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ishu Prayash, Adv.
Ms. Spandana Reddy, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Chaudhary, Adv.Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.
Ms. Swati Setia, Adv.Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.
Ms. Reshmi Rea Sinha, Adv.
Mr. S.C. Ghosh, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. Somnath Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.
Ms. Shilpa Dutta, Adv.

Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev B. Masodkar, Adv.
Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

Mr. Preetam Shah, Adv.
Mr. M.A. Krishnamoorthy, Adv.

Mr. A.P. Mayee, Adv.
Mr. A. Selvin Raja, Adv.

Mr. P.S. Sudheer, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.
Ms. Anne Mathew, Adv.
Ms. Shruti Jose, Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

Mr. J.P. Dhanda, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

Mr. B. Ramana Murthy, Adv.

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

Mr. C. K. Sasi, Adv.

Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee, Adv.

3

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.
Mr. M. A. Krishna Moorthy, Adv.
Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.
Mr. Pavan Kumar, Adv.
Mr. P. N. Puri, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.
Mr. Subhash Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Umang Shankar, Adv.
Ms. Abha Jain, Adv.

Ms. Anagha S. Desai,Adv.

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

After hearing learned counsel for the parties we adjourn the matter for four weeks to await the decision with regard to the winding up petition pending in the High Court.

4

In the meantime, the parties are given liberty as prayed to file objections to the report already submitted by the Enquiry Authority. On receipt of objections this Court shall pass final order.

(SUMAN WADHWA)
AR-cum-PS

(INDU POKHRIYAL)
COURT MASTER