

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.9

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.168/2016 in I.A.No.49/2006 in Civil Appeal No.5168/2000

SANCHAYANI SAVINGS INVESTMENT(I) LT.&ORS Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date : 20/01/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Manish Pitale, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.K.Sasi, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the 2nd week of February, 2016.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
AR-CUM-PS

(INDU POKHRIYAL)
COURT MASTER