

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No.55356/2017 in Civil Appeal No.5168/2000

SANCHAYANI SAVINGS INVESTMENT(I) LT.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 19-09-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G. K. Bansal, AOR

Mr. Kunal Chatterji, Adv.

Mr. Chanchal K. Ganguli, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

On mentioning, the matter is taken on Board.

List the matter on 9th October, 2017, before the
appropriate Bench as per the roster.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Assistant Registrar